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101 Advogado Questão Discursiva 1

TX1 AR1 CC1 EC1 NE1 TL1 DCE1

101 244101429 ADEMAR COSTA SHIRAISHI  - 2,50 2,00 2,50 2,00 6 48 9,00 8,75 -
101 244102675 ANA PAULA APARECIDA GUIMARAES DE PAULA  - 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 4 50 8,00 7,84 -
101 244104616 ANDRE SANT ANA DA SILVA Sim 1,50 2,50 1,00 1,50 25 45 6,50 5,39 -
101 244101828 ANTONIO POMPEO DE PINA NETO  - 2,00 2,00 2,50 2,00 6 43 8,50 8,22 -
101 244101611 BIANCA DE ARAUJO LUZ  - 2,00 1,50 1,50 1,50 7 34 6,50 6,09 -
101 244103162 BRUNO SERGIO RODRIGUES SOARES  - 2,00 2,00 1,50 1,50 13 49 7,00 6,47 -
101 244100474 CARLOS HENRIQUE SOARES SANTANA  - 2,00 2,50 1,50 2,00 11 49 8,00 7,55 -
101 244104250 CHRISTIE SALES DA SILVA NASCIMENTO  - - - - - - - 0,00 0,00 Eliminado. Item 12.10.
101 244105739 CICERO GONCALVES MATOS  - 2,00 2,50 1,50 2,00 19 44 8,00 7,14 -
101 244100886 CINTHYA MARIA DE LIMA SANTOS COSTA Sim 2,50 1,50 2,50 1,50 3 38 8,00 7,84 -
101 244104367 DAVID MAXSUEL LIMA RODRIGUES  - 2,50 2,00 2,50 2,00 2 50 9,00 8,92 -
101 244100378 DEBORA BARUFI STECKER  - 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,50 9 44 7,50 7,09 -
101 244100004 EMANUEL ERENILSON SILVA SOUZA  - 2,00 2,50 2,50 2,00 7 50 9,00 8,72 -
101 244101769 FABIANO JOSE SOMER Sim 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 10 50 8,00 7,60 -
101 244100450 FELLIPE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA  - 2,50 1,50 2,50 1,50 1 39 8,00 7,95 -
101 244101230 FERNANDO DE SOUSA LIRA ARAUJO  - 2,50 2,00 2,50 2,00 3 48 9,00 8,88 -
101 244105107 FILIPE CARCUTE DANTAS  - 2,50 2,00 2,50 2,00 4 43 9,00 8,81 -
101 244100130 FRANCISCO FILIPE RAMALHO DE SOUZA  - 2,50 2,50 2,50 2,00 4 50 9,50 9,34 -
101 244101376 GABRIEL ALVES PASSOS  - 2,50 2,50 2,50 2,00 12 50 9,50 9,02 -
101 244103368 GABRIELE VENDRUSCOLO BRAGA  - 2,50 2,00 2,50 2,00 5 43 9,00 8,77 -
101 244100464 GEORGIA JESSIKA MOURA CHAVES  - 2,50 2,00 2,50 2,00 3 41 9,00 8,85 -
101 244100642 GUSTAVO MAGALHAES SANTOS  - 2,50 2,00 2,50 1,50 4 49 8,50 8,34 -
101 244100265 HORACIO EDUARDO GOMES VALE  - 2,50 2,00 2,50 2,50 5 50 9,50 9,30 -
101 244100515 JESSE ALCANTARA SOARES  - 2,50 1,50 2,50 1,50 11 46 8,00 7,52 -
101 244101124 JOANELSON MOREIRA DOS SANTOS  - 2,00 1,50 1,50 1,50 14 43 6,50 5,85 -
101 244103150 JOAO PAULO SAHB ESTRELA  - 2,50 2,00 2,50 2,00 2 44 9,00 8,91 -
101 244101537 JOSE LUCIANO AZEREDO MACEDO DIAS  - 2,50 2,00 2,00 2,50 8 49 9,00 8,67 -
101 244103989 KARLA CRISTINA MANETA FERREIRA  - - - - - - 29 0,00 0,00 Eliminado. Item 12.6.
101 244100385 LUCAS DE ARAUJO DUARTE  - 2,00 2,00 1,50 1,00 9 50 6,50 6,14 -
101 244104755 LUIZ ROBERTO MARTINS SANTOS BIANCHINI  - 2,50 1,50 2,00 1,50 4 46 7,50 7,33 -
101 244100154 MARCEL ARTHUR BORGES  - 2,50 2,00 2,00 1,50 7 48 8,00 7,71 -
101 244101123 MARCELO SOUZA COSTA  - 1,00 2,00 1,50 2,00 11 50 6,50 6,06 -
101 244100772 MARIA CLARA NUNES DE ASSIS GOMES  - 2,00 2,00 1,50 2,00 14 50 7,50 6,94 -
101 244102147 MARIA ISABEL GARCIA DURAN ALVAREZ  - 2,50 2,00 2,00 2,00 5 38 8,50 8,24 -
101 244103735 MARIO BRUNO ARAUJO PACHECO  - 2,50 2,00 2,50 1,50 5 50 8,50 8,30 -
101 244100558 MIGUEL ZIMMERMANN MARTINS  - 1,50 2,00 1,00 1,00 20 50 5,50 4,70 -
101 244100946 NATAN DE ASSIS SILVA  - 2,00 1,50 1,50 2,00 15 38 7,00 6,21 -
101 244103245 PATRICIA KENNER DA SILVA PINHEIRO  - 2,00 1,00 2,50 1,00 2 32 6,50 6,38 -
101 244100598 PEDRO VINICIUS GUERRA DE SALES  - 2,50 1,00 2,50 1,00 3 34 7,00 6,82 -
101 244100002 PRISCILA RODRIGUES DE ANDRADE  - 2,50 2,00 2,00 2,00 8 47 8,50 8,16 -
101 244105633 RAFAEL BERNARDES LUCCA  - 2,50 2,00 2,00 1,50 7 50 8,00 7,72 -
101 244101153 RAFAEL DE AZEVEDO MENDES  - 2,00 2,00 2,50 1,00 2 41 7,50 7,40 -
101 244101610 REINALDO PEREIRA DE CASTRO  - 1,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 23 40 4,50 3,35 -
101 244101092 RENATO SOUZA FERRAZ FILHO  - 2,50 2,00 2,50 2,00 6 50 9,00 8,76 -
101 244102378 RICARDO DE SOUSA MARTINS  - 2,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 18 35 5,00 3,97 -
101 244103278 RODOLFO DOS SANTOS BORN  - 2,00 1,50 2,50 1,50 3 48 7,50 7,38 -
101 244103738 ROLFF KEVEN SANTOS FERREIRA  - 2,50 2,00 2,50 1,00 4 48 8,00 7,83 -
101 244102210 RUBENS CARLOS VIEIRA  - 2,00 2,00 1,50 1,50 7 49 7,00 6,71 -
101 244104064 TATIANE FERRAZ MACHADO  - - - - - - 25 0,00 0,00 Eliminado. Item 12.10.
101 244102583 THIAGO DA SILVA MACEDO  - - - - - - - 0,00 0,00 Eliminado. Item 12.10.
101 244103318 TIAGO KALKMANN  - 2,50 2,00 2,50 2,00 2 50 9,00 8,92 -
101 244103102 VINICIUS BENSUSAN VEIGA PINTO  - 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,50 9 44 7,50 7,09 -
101 244100381 WILLIAM LORDA PORTELA Sim 2,50 0,50 2,00 0,50 20 49 5,50 4,68 -
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101 Advogado Questão Discursiva 2

TX2 AR2 CC2 EC2 NE2 TL2 DCE2

101 244101429 ADEMAR COSTA SHIRAISHI  - 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 5 44 7,00 6,77 -
101 244102675 ANA PAULA APARECIDA GUIMARAES DE PAULA  - 2,50 1,50 2,00 1,00 1 50 7,00 6,96 -
101 244104616 ANDRE SANT ANA DA SILVA Sim 2,00 1,50 1,50 2,00 7 46 7,00 6,70 -
101 244101828 ANTONIO POMPEO DE PINA NETO  - 2,50 1,50 2,00 1,50 7 43 7,50 7,17 -
101 244101611 BIANCA DE ARAUJO LUZ  - 2,50 2,00 2,50 1,50 2 32 8,50 8,38 -
101 244103162 BRUNO SERGIO RODRIGUES SOARES  - 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2 41 8,00 7,90 -
101 244100474 CARLOS HENRIQUE SOARES SANTANA  - 2,50 2,00 2,50 2,50 8 49 9,50 9,17 -
101 244104250 CHRISTIE SALES DA SILVA NASCIMENTO  - - - - - - - 0,00 0,00 Eliminado. Item 12.10.
101 244105739 CICERO GONCALVES MATOS  - 2,50 2,00 2,00 2,50 9 49 9,00 8,63 -
101 244100886 CINTHYA MARIA DE LIMA SANTOS COSTA Sim 2,50 1,00 2,50 1,00 0 33 7,00 7,00 -
101 244104367 DAVID MAXSUEL LIMA RODRIGUES  - 2,00 2,00 2,50 2,50 0 50 9,00 9,00 -
101 244100378 DEBORA BARUFI STECKER  - 2,50 1,50 2,00 1,50 1 40 7,50 7,45 -
101 244100004 EMANUEL ERENILSON SILVA SOUZA  - 2,00 1,50 2,00 2,00 3 47 7,50 7,37 -
101 244101769 FABIANO JOSE SOMER Sim 2,50 1,50 2,50 1,50 2 40 8,00 7,90 -
101 244100450 FELLIPE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA  - 2,50 1,50 2,00 2,00 2 38 8,00 7,89 -
101 244101230 FERNANDO DE SOUSA LIRA ARAUJO  - 2,50 2,50 2,50 2,50 7 50 10,00 9,72 -
101 244105107 FILIPE CARCUTE DANTAS  - 2,50 1,50 2,00 1,50 1 43 7,50 7,45 -
101 244100130 FRANCISCO FILIPE RAMALHO DE SOUZA  - 2,50 2,00 2,00 1,50 3 50 8,00 7,88 -
101 244101376 GABRIEL ALVES PASSOS  - 2,50 2,00 2,00 2,50 8 50 9,00 8,68 -
101 244103368 GABRIELE VENDRUSCOLO BRAGA  - 2,50 2,00 2,50 1,50 4 49 8,50 8,34 -
101 244100464 GEORGIA JESSIKA MOURA CHAVES  - 2,50 1,50 2,00 1,50 1 31 7,50 7,44 -
101 244100642 GUSTAVO MAGALHAES SANTOS  - 2,00 1,50 2,50 2,00 1 44 8,00 7,95 -
101 244100265 HORACIO EDUARDO GOMES VALE  - 2,50 1,50 2,00 2,00 2 50 8,00 7,92 -
101 244100515 JESSE ALCANTARA SOARES  - 2,50 2,00 2,00 2,50 3 50 9,00 8,88 -
101 244101124 JOANELSON MOREIRA DOS SANTOS  - 2,50 2,00 2,50 2,50 4 44 9,50 9,32 -
101 244103150 JOAO PAULO SAHB ESTRELA  - 2,50 1,50 2,50 2,00 1 35 8,50 8,44 -
101 244101537 JOSE LUCIANO AZEREDO MACEDO DIAS  - 2,50 2,00 2,50 2,00 3 43 9,00 8,86 -
101 244103989 KARLA CRISTINA MANETA FERREIRA  - - - - - - - 0,00 0,00 Eliminado. Item 12.6.
101 244100385 LUCAS DE ARAUJO DUARTE  - 2,50 1,50 2,50 2,00 1 49 8,50 8,46 -
101 244104755 LUIZ ROBERTO MARTINS SANTOS BIANCHINI  - 2,50 1,50 2,50 1,50 3 38 8,00 7,84 -
101 244100154 MARCEL ARTHUR BORGES  - 2,50 1,50 2,00 2,00 1 41 8,00 7,95 -
101 244101123 MARCELO SOUZA COSTA  - 1,50 2,00 1,50 2,50 2 49 7,50 7,42 -
101 244100772 MARIA CLARA NUNES DE ASSIS GOMES  - 2,00 2,00 2,50 2,00 5 50 8,50 8,30 -
101 244102147 MARIA ISABEL GARCIA DURAN ALVAREZ  - 2,50 1,50 2,50 2,00 0 37 8,50 8,50 -
101 244103735 MARIO BRUNO ARAUJO PACHECO  - 2,50 2,50 2,00 2,50 3 50 9,50 9,38 -
101 244100558 MIGUEL ZIMMERMANN MARTINS  - 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,50 6 47 7,50 7,24 -
101 244100946 NATAN DE ASSIS SILVA  - 2,50 1,50 2,50 2,00 2 32 8,50 8,38 -
101 244103245 PATRICIA KENNER DA SILVA PINHEIRO  - 2,50 2,00 2,00 2,50 0 34 9,00 9,00 -
101 244100598 PEDRO VINICIUS GUERRA DE SALES  - 2,50 1,50 2,00 1,50 0 38 7,50 7,50 -
101 244100002 PRISCILA RODRIGUES DE ANDRADE  - 2,50 2,50 2,00 2,50 0 41 9,50 9,50 -
101 244105633 RAFAEL BERNARDES LUCCA  - 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,50 3 39 8,50 8,35 -
101 244101153 RAFAEL DE AZEVEDO MENDES  - - - - - - 21 0,00 0,00 Eliminado. Item 12.10.
101 244101610 REINALDO PEREIRA DE CASTRO  - 2,00 2,00 1,50 1,50 22 50 7,00 6,12 -
101 244101092 RENATO SOUZA FERRAZ FILHO  - 2,50 2,00 2,00 2,00 1 50 8,50 8,46 -
101 244102378 RICARDO DE SOUSA MARTINS  - 2,50 1,00 2,00 1,00 11 38 6,50 5,92 -
101 244103278 RODOLFO DOS SANTOS BORN  - 2,50 1,00 2,50 1,00 1 45 7,00 6,96 -
101 244103738 ROLFF KEVEN SANTOS FERREIRA  - 2,50 2,00 2,00 1,50 0 43 8,00 8,00 -
101 244102210 RUBENS CARLOS VIEIRA  - 2,00 1,50 2,00 1,50 10 47 7,00 6,57 -
101 244104064 TATIANE FERRAZ MACHADO  - 2,00 1,50 2,00 1,50 2 30 7,00 6,87 -
101 244102583 THIAGO DA SILVA MACEDO  - - - - - - - 0,00 0,00 Eliminado. Item 12.10.
101 244103318 TIAGO KALKMANN  - 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,50 1 50 8,50 8,46 -
101 244103102 VINICIUS BENSUSAN VEIGA PINTO  - 2,50 1,50 2,00 1,50 3 37 7,50 7,34 -
101 244100381 WILLIAM LORDA PORTELA Sim 2,50 2,00 2,00 2,00 15 46 8,50 7,85 -
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101 Advogado

101 244101429 ADEMAR COSTA SHIRAISHI  - 8,75 6,77 15,52 -
101 244102675 ANA PAULA APARECIDA GUIMARAES DE PAULA  - 7,84 6,96 14,80 -
101 244104616 ANDRE SANT ANA DA SILVA Sim 5,39 6,70 12,09 -
101 244101828 ANTONIO POMPEO DE PINA NETO  - 8,22 7,17 15,39 -
101 244101611 BIANCA DE ARAUJO LUZ  - 6,09 8,38 14,47 -
101 244103162 BRUNO SERGIO RODRIGUES SOARES  - 6,47 7,90 14,37 -
101 244100474 CARLOS HENRIQUE SOARES SANTANA  - 7,55 9,17 16,72 -
101 244104250 CHRISTIE SALES DA SILVA NASCIMENTO  - 0,00 0,00 0,00 Eliminado. Item 12.21.
101 244105739 CICERO GONCALVES MATOS  - 7,14 8,63 15,77 -
101 244100886 CINTHYA MARIA DE LIMA SANTOS COSTA Sim 7,84 7,00 14,84 -
101 244104367 DAVID MAXSUEL LIMA RODRIGUES  - 8,92 9,00 17,92 -
101 244100378 DEBORA BARUFI STECKER  - 7,09 7,45 14,54 -
101 244100004 EMANUEL ERENILSON SILVA SOUZA  - 8,72 7,37 16,09 -
101 244101769 FABIANO JOSE SOMER Sim 7,60 7,90 15,50 -
101 244100450 FELLIPE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA  - 7,95 7,89 15,84 -
101 244101230 FERNANDO DE SOUSA LIRA ARAUJO  - 8,88 9,72 18,60 -
101 244105107 FILIPE CARCUTE DANTAS  - 8,81 7,45 16,26 -
101 244100130 FRANCISCO FILIPE RAMALHO DE SOUZA  - 9,34 7,88 17,22 -
101 244101376 GABRIEL ALVES PASSOS  - 9,02 8,68 17,70 -
101 244103368 GABRIELE VENDRUSCOLO BRAGA  - 8,77 8,34 17,11 -
101 244100464 GEORGIA JESSIKA MOURA CHAVES  - 8,85 7,44 16,29 -
101 244100642 GUSTAVO MAGALHAES SANTOS  - 8,34 7,95 16,29 -
101 244100265 HORACIO EDUARDO GOMES VALE  - 9,30 7,92 17,22 -
101 244100515 JESSE ALCANTARA SOARES  - 7,52 8,88 16,40 -
101 244101124 JOANELSON MOREIRA DOS SANTOS  - 5,85 9,32 15,17 -
101 244103150 JOAO PAULO SAHB ESTRELA  - 8,91 8,44 17,35 -
101 244101537 JOSE LUCIANO AZEREDO MACEDO DIAS  - 8,67 8,86 17,53 -
101 244103989 KARLA CRISTINA MANETA FERREIRA  - 0,00 0,00 0,00 Eliminado. Item 12.21.
101 244100385 LUCAS DE ARAUJO DUARTE  - 6,14 8,46 14,60 -
101 244104755 LUIZ ROBERTO MARTINS SANTOS BIANCHINI  - 7,33 7,84 15,17 -
101 244100154 MARCEL ARTHUR BORGES  - 7,71 7,95 15,66 -
101 244101123 MARCELO SOUZA COSTA  - 6,06 7,42 13,48 -
101 244100772 MARIA CLARA NUNES DE ASSIS GOMES  - 6,94 8,30 15,24 -
101 244102147 MARIA ISABEL GARCIA DURAN ALVAREZ  - 8,24 8,50 16,74 -
101 244103735 MARIO BRUNO ARAUJO PACHECO  - 8,30 9,38 17,68 -
101 244100558 MIGUEL ZIMMERMANN MARTINS  - 4,70 7,24 11,94 Eliminado. Item 12.21.
101 244100946 NATAN DE ASSIS SILVA  - 6,21 8,38 14,59 -
101 244103245 PATRICIA KENNER DA SILVA PINHEIRO  - 6,38 9,00 15,38 -
101 244100598 PEDRO VINICIUS GUERRA DE SALES  - 6,82 7,50 14,32 -
101 244100002 PRISCILA RODRIGUES DE ANDRADE  - 8,16 9,50 17,66 -
101 244105633 RAFAEL BERNARDES LUCCA  - 7,72 8,35 16,07 -
101 244101153 RAFAEL DE AZEVEDO MENDES  - 7,40 0,00 7,40 Eliminado. Item 12.21.
101 244101610 REINALDO PEREIRA DE CASTRO  - 3,35 6,12 9,47 Eliminado. Item 12.21.
101 244101092 RENATO SOUZA FERRAZ FILHO  - 8,76 8,46 17,22 -
101 244102378 RICARDO DE SOUSA MARTINS  - 3,97 5,92 9,89 Eliminado. Item 12.21.
101 244103278 RODOLFO DOS SANTOS BORN  - 7,38 6,96 14,34 -
101 244103738 ROLFF KEVEN SANTOS FERREIRA  - 7,83 8,00 15,83 -
101 244102210 RUBENS CARLOS VIEIRA  - 6,71 6,57 13,28 -
101 244104064 TATIANE FERRAZ MACHADO  - 0,00 6,87 6,87 Eliminado. Item 12.21.
101 244102583 THIAGO DA SILVA MACEDO  - 0,00 0,00 0,00 Eliminado. Item 12.21.
101 244103318 TIAGO KALKMANN  - 8,92 8,46 17,38 -
101 244103102 VINICIUS BENSUSAN VEIGA PINTO  - 7,09 7,34 14,43 -
101 244100381 WILLIAM LORDA PORTELA Sim 4,68 7,85 12,53 -
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